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OSM Falt 2024: C - Veteran Aldre

Forening

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Orsa Pistolskytteklubb

Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen

Gavle Pistolskytteklubb

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Stockholmspolisens Skytteforening
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10 Summa
6/5 56/36
4/4 54/35
3/3 51/35
4/3 50/36
6/5 48/31
4/3 46/32
6/5 45/29
2/2 37/22
0/0 32/18

Poing
37
31
21
29
17
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17
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Std.med.
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